
 
 
 
 

Faculty of Engineering 
Electrical Communications & Electronic Systems Engineering (ECE) Department 

Full-Time Staff Contacts - 2019-2020 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1  Ahmed Mohamed Diaa ElDin 

Assis. Prof. 
Acting Head of 

ECE 
Department 

adiaa@msa.eun.eg E 212 

2  Hossam Abdel Aziz Ibrahim Selmy Assis. Prof. haselmy@msa.eun.eg D 125 

3  Ahmed Fawzy Azet Aly Lec. afali@msa.eun.eg E 212 

4  Hatem Mohamed Mohamed Zakaria Radwan Lec. hzakaria@msa.eun.eg D 125 

5  Maher Mohammed el Tayeb Lec. meltayeb@msa.eun.eg D 125 

6  Mohamed Gamal Shafik Ibrahim Lec. mshafeek@msa.eun.eg D 125 

7  Mohamad Samir Abdelrahman Eid Lec. mosamir@msa.eun.eg E 212 

8  Said Abdel Moniem Ahmed Mabrouk Lec. smabrouk@msa.eun.eg E 212 

9  Samir Mohamed Hassan  samirhassan@msa.eun.eg E 212 

10  Walid Mohamed Nabil Mohamed Lec. wmohammed@msa.eun.eg D 125 

Assis. Prof.=Assistant Professor, Lec.= Lecturer, LA=Lecturer Assistant, and TA=Teaching Assistant 
 

For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, and E by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, and 5, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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Faculty of Engineering 
Electrical Communications & Electronic Systems Engineering (ECE) Department 

Full-Time Lecturer Assistant and Teaching Assistant Contacts - 2019-2020 

Assis. Prof.=Assistant Professor, Lec.= Lecturer, LA=Lecturer Assistant, and TA=Teaching Assistant 
 

 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1 Ahmed Hatem Abdullah Helal Soliman LA ahatem@msa.eun.eg E 200 

2 Farah Raad Karim LA fkareem@msa.eun.eg D 126 

3 Mohamed Sayed Zaky Al-Atrach LA mzaky@msa.eun.eg D 126 

4 Ahmed Aboelfadl Tawfeek 
Research 
Assistant atawfeek@msa.eun.eg E 200 

5 Alaa Emad Sayed Ibrahim TA aesayed@msa.eun.eg E 200 

6 Joustin Rizk Mahrous TA jrizk@msa.eun.eg D 126 

7 Mahmoud Magdy Gaafar Mohamed 
Research 
Assistant 

mahmohamed@msa.eun.
eg E 200 

8 Mariam Ahmed Hamza Ahmed Abd-Allah TA mahamza@msa.eun.eg D 126 

9 Mona Mamdouh Sayed TA mmasayed@msa.eun.eg E 200 

10 Muhammad Abd El-Hady Ghonaim TA muabdelhady@msa.eun.e
g 

D 126 

11 Nourhane Tarek Ibrahim Hassan TA noutarek@msa.eun.eg D 126 

12 Shahenaz Mohamed Shokry Mahmoud TA sshokry@msa.eun.eg D 126 

For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, and E by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, and 5, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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Faculty of Engineering 
Electrical Communications & Electronic Systems Engineering (ECE) Department 

Full-Time Technicians- 2019-2020 

No. Name Title E-mail Room 

1 Ahmed Abdel Rahman Ahmed Eissa Lab Technician aalrahman@msa.eun.eg WS 

2 Kamel Ahmed Abdel Baky Lab Technician kabdalbaky@msa.eun.eg WS 

3 Mohamed Ahmed Mahmoud El Deeb Lab Technician madeeb@msa.eun.eg WS 

4 Mohamed Mahmoud Ismail Lab Technician mmismail@msa.eun.eg WS 

 

 

 

For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, and E by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, and 5, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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